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Amana Residential Amana ALW480DAW Washer Parts Parts Diagram 10 - SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION

Item
1

2

Original Part Number
RS3100007

40124201

40124202

27001023

27001037

40100001
40098701

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By Status
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

27001041

27001142

Part Description
MNL, SVC TOP LOAD WSHR

MNL,OWNERS (ENGLISH-
WASHER)

MNL,OWNERS(WASHER)-
FRENCH

LABEL, ENERGY GUIDE
Harness, Wiring Hood
Harness, Base Wire

Cord, Power


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-501357-residential-amana-alw480daw-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393713-amana-27001037-washer-harness-wiring-hood.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393717-amana-27001041-washer-harness-base-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393735-amana-27001142-washer-dryer-cord-power.html
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